Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

049 - Mobile County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 05

General

$132,736,567.99
$3,360.00
$100,422,064.73
$250,543.42
$233,412,536.14

$102,724,195.14
$29,021,729.86
$15,537,672.80
$12,154,378.87
$9,892,121.36
$43,684.90
$246,507.82
$1,688,209.02
$171,308,499.77

$21,221,516.96
$22,127,483.70
($905,966.74)

$61,198,069.63
$39,313,019.26
$100,511,088.89

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$34,419,220.35
$2,707,128.06
$0.00
$37,126,348.41

$13,490,777.72
$7,607,284.86
$383,062.99
$10,965,660.67
$1,212,213.76
$0.00

$0.00
$8,296,923.87
$41,955,923.87

$3,982,813.81
$736,065.97
$3,246,747.84

($1,582,827.62)
$15,785,190.82
$14,202,363.20

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$437,259.78
$0.00
$437,259.78

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$145,677.16
$0.00
$145,677.16

$22,386,755.39
$600,258.75
$21,786,496.64

$22,078,079.26
$37,090,346.47
$59,168,425.73

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$2,424,956.07
$0.00
$37,332,072.27
$0.00
$39,757,028.34

$4,418.05
$41,644.65
$5,470,882.71
$8,095,038.77
$4,713,936.68
$5,444,357.29
$3,875,705.72
$0.00
$27,645,983.87

$8,721,977.46
$21,263,113.20
($12,541,135.74)

($430,091.27)
$39,475,441.58
$39,045,350.31

$0.00
$0.00
$511,604.96
$0.00
$511,604.96

$246,061.18
$229,209.90
$9,142.21
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$32,271.88
$516,685.17

$2,929.23
$27,877.41
($24,948.18)

($30,028.39)
$2,506,228.98
$2,476,200.59

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$135,161,524.06
$34,422,580.35
$141,410,129.80
$250,543.42
$311,244,777.63

$116,465,452.09
$36,899,869.27
$21,400,760.71
$31,215,078.31
$15,818,271.80
$5,488,042.19
$4,267,890.70
$10,017,404.77
$241,572,769.84

$56,315,992.85
$44,754,799.03
$11,561,193.82

$81,233,201.61
$134,170,227.11
$215,403,428.72
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